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e Standard color changes as follows:
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Function Description

Static red

Static blue

Static cyan

Static white

Seven color jumpy change

Red horse race lamp to right direction

Blue horse race lamp to right direction

Seven color cycling horse race lamp to right
Seven color horse race lamp back-for-ward
Seven color jumping horse race lamp to right
Seven color gradually change

Green background scan lamp back-for-ward
Yellow background scan lamp back-for-ward
Purple background scan lamp back-for-ward
Seven color scan lamp back-for-ward direction
Red water move to left direction

Green water move to left direction

Blue water move to left direction

Yellow water move to left direction

Cyan water move to left direction

Purple water move to left direction

White water move to left direction

Seven color breathing lamp back-for-ward
Purple trail to left single direction

Cyan trail to left single direction

Green trail to left single direction

Seven color jumping trail to left single direction
Seven color alternation trail to left single
Purple trail to right single direction

Cyan trail to right single direction

Green trail to right single direction

Seven color jumping trail to right single
Seven color alternation trail to right single
Purple water trail to right direction

Cyan water trail to right direction

Green water trail to right direction

Seven color jumping water trail to right
Seven color alternation water trail to right
Purple trail to left double direction

Cyan trail to left double direction

Green trail to left double direction

Seven color jumping trail to left double
Seven color alternation trail to left double
Purple trail to right double direction

Cyan trail to right double direction

Green trail to right double direction

Seven color jumping ftrail to right double
Seven color alternation trail to right double
Seven color water move to left direction

Blue background trail to right double direction
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Function Description

Static green

Static yellow

Static purple

Three color jumpy change

Seven color stroboflash

Purple horse race lamp to left direction

Cyan horse race lamp to left direction

Seven color cycling horse race lamp to left
Seven color horse race lamp to left direction
Three color gradually change

Red background scan lamp back-for-ward
Blue background scan lamp back-for-ward
Cyan background scan lamp back-for-ward
White background scan lamp back-for-ward
Red water move to right direction

Green water move to right direction

Blue water move to right direction

Yellow water move to right direction

Cyan water move to right direction

Purple water move to right direction

White water move to right direction

Seven color cycling water move to right
Red trail to left single direction

Blue trail to left single direction

White trail to left single direction

Yellow trail to left single direction

Seven color queue trail to left single direction
Red trail to right single direction

Blue trail to right single direction

White trail to right single direction

Yellow trail to right single direction

Seven color queue ftrail to right single
Red water trail to right direction

Blue water trail to right direction

White water trail to right direction

Yellow water trail to right direction

Seven color queue water trail to right direction
Red trail to left double direction

Blue trail to left double direction

White trail to left double direction

Yellow trail to left double direction

Seven color queue trail to left double direction
Red trail to right double direction

Blue trail to right double direction

White trail to right double direction

Yellow trail to right double direction

Seven color queue ftrail to right double
Full color wave to right direction

Purple background trail to right double

White background trail to right double




101
103
105
107
109
111
113
115
17
119
121
123
125
127
129
131
133

Cyan background trail to right double direction
Yellow background trail to right double direction
Seven color spread from the middle to both
Seven color draw curtain

Seven color spread from both sides to the
Seven color overlay to right direction

Seven color overlay to left and right direction
Seven color overlay from middle to both sides
Seven color overlay from both sides to middle
Sub seven color move back-for-ward direction
Sub seven color background move
Sub seven color overlay to left and right
Sub seven color spread to single direction

Sub seven color water move to left and right
Sub seven color stretch from middle to both
Sub seven color overlay to single direction
Custom combination mode

102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122
124
126
128
130
132

Green background trail to right double
Seven color background trail to right double
Seven color breathing from the middle to both
Seven color lower curtain

Colorful switch

Seven color overlay to left direction

Seven color background overlay to double
Seven color background overlay middle to
Seven color background overlay both sides to
Sub seven color jump and move
Sub seven color background move single
Sub seven color background overlay to left
Sub seven color spread back-for-ward

Sub seven color spread from middle to both
Sub seven color stretch to single direction
Auto play circularly




